
Vaivara Vaivara

V
aivara

Vaivara

Toila vald

Narva-Jõesuu linn

Toila vald

Narva-Jõesuu linnNarva-Jõesuu linnNarva-Jõesuu linnNarva-Jõesuu linn

Sillamäe linnSillamäe linnSillamäe linn

Narva-Jõesuu linn

Toila vald

Sillamäe linn

Toila vald

Narva-Jõesuu linn

Toila vald

Sillamäe linnSillamäe linn

Narva-Jõesuu linn

Toila vald

Narva-Jõesuu linnNarva-Jõesuu linn

80201:001:0652

85101:001:0565

73501:001:0968

73501:001:0800

73501:013:0553

80201:002:0306

80201:002:0021

73501:013:0214

85101:001:0565

85101:001:0321

80201:002:0239

85101:001:0048

85101:001:0171

85101:001:0070

80201:001:0682

80201:002:0520

80201:002:0515

80201:002:0038

80201:002:0257

80301:001:0278 80301:001:0096

80201:002:0023

80301:001:0188
80201:002:0530

80201:002:0540

80301:001:0166
80201:002:0143

80301:001:0348

80301:001:0088

80201:001:0717

80201:002:0514

73501:001:0160
80201:002:0409 73501:001:0169

73501:013:0353
73501:001:0362

73501:013:0321

73501:001:0392

73501:013:0512

73501:013:029673501:001:0394

73501:013:0511

80201:002:0135
80201:002:0134

80201:001:0709

80201:002:0273

80201:002:0008

80201:002:0404

80201:001:0685

80201:001:0674

80201:002:0365

80201:002:0630

80201:001:0683

80201:002:0119

73501:001:0163

73501:005:0007

80201:001:0691
73501:001:0946

73501:001:0162
73501:001:0014

80301:001:0143

73501:001:096973501:001:0970
80301:001:040473501:001:0925

80201:002:0177

73501:005:0008

80201:002:0375

80201:002:0343

85101:001:0114
80301:001:0429

80201:002:0117

80201:002:0136

80201:002:0374

85101:001:0176

80201:001:0652

80201:002:0162

80201:002:0168

80201:002:0378

80201:002:0333

80201:002:0422

80201:002:0377

80201:002:0165

80201:002:0424

80201:002:0408

85101:001:0175

80201:001:0690

80201:002:0161

80201:002:0160

80201:002:0166

VF009

VF010

VF005
VF004

VF008

VF013
VF014

VF015

VF016

DC951

VF011

VF003

14

15

11

16

8

13

3

17

17

7

17

11

18

3

19

1

22

2

23

4
16

5

17

9

7

6

4

12

24

8

18

14

25

10

26

11

13

15

2

1

11

10

15

4

3 5

14

8

9

7

12

16

5

13

1

1

4

3

12

7

13

8

10

2

9

4

11

6

5

10

2

5

3

9

4

2

6

3

7

7

8

21

9

10

10

9

11

5

14

6

2

18

4

20

3

15

5

16

17

22

12

17

16

14

8

13

6

1

10

19

17

4

18

11

16

12

5

1

3

2

1

7

2

5

1

6

3

11

4

8

6

15

13

16

5

13

16

14

3

9

5

12

18

1

3

12

4

13

6

15

8

24

12

23

14
AN

AN

ND

AN

AN
AN

AN

ND

AN

AN

ND
JO

AN

AN

JO
JO

JO

ND

JO

JO

AN

AN

AN

TR

AN

AN

AN

TR

AN

TR

AN

AN

TA

ND

JO

AN

ND

TR

TR TR

AN

ND

TA

AN

ND

AN

AN

ND

ND

AN

AN

AN

AN

ND

AN

AN

KL

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

ND

ND

ND

AN

AN

ND

ND

AN

AN

TA

AN

MP

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

TA

AN

AN

ND

AN
AN

ND

AN

AN

AN

ND

AN

AN

AN

ND

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

ND

AN

TA

AN

TR

JM

AN

AN

AN

ND

AN

TA

AN

TA

JM

ND

AN

AN

AN

JO

ND

JO

ND

P
äite

T
ür

sa
m

äe

Kondori tee

Kõnnukello tee

Tallinn - Narva

T
ür

sa
m

äe

Kondori tee

Kõnnukello tee

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d
d

d

d

d

d

dd

d
d

d

dd

d

d

d
d
d

d

d

d

d

d

d
d

Kordoni/TTP-538 1106650010060/002

Gaasisõlme/TTP-538 Oru 1020851100010/001

Gaasisõlme/TTP-538 Oru 1020851100010/001

Gaasisõlme/TTP-538 Oru 1020851100010/001 Gaasisõlme/TTP-538 Oru 1020851100010/001

6430 Niiskuslembesed kõrgrohustud

Sosnovski karuputk

Gaasisõlme

G
aasisõlm

e

Kaasiksaare


